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F I L M

2010

2010

2019

2019

2019

2021

2021

2021

The Roomies
Joanna Rua/Supporting

Purple Mind
Iraqi Girl/Supporting

Cascadia
AmeliaVaughn/Supporting

The Halo
Zoe Rhodes/Lead

Saving District
Angel Meyers/Supporting

The Landless
Natasha Hicks/Supporting

Smoke Break
Rae/Lead

Broadway Boys
Lina LaFitte/Supporting

L A N G U A G E S

English, Egyptian Arabic 

P R O F I L E

I am a multi ethnic actress, vocalist, dancer
and martial artist. I have extensive
movement training including stunt work
and stage combat. While I especially love
utilizing my movemeant background for
fantasy, sci-fi and action roles, I am first
and foremost invested in bringing dynamic
stories to life, whatever the genre may be.

T V

2020

2021

2022

Disquisitive
Bevin 2032/Series Lead 

Tavern Brawl
Locklynn/Series Regular

John Sunshine’s Lost Rock & Roll
Tapes
Bob/Series Regular 

S T A G E

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

Angamazad
Nur al Huda/Dunyazad

The Truth Project
Ensemble

The Truth Project 2.0
Ensemble

Roles I’ll Never Play
Conrad Birdie/Edward Rutledge

I Hate Love Songs
Jamie Wellerstein/Joanne Jefferson

It’s Good To Be Bad
Ursula/Heather Chandler/Torrance
Shipman

It’s Like This
Ensemble

T R A I N I N G

Mt Hood CC AA in Theatre
Black Belt in TKD
Karen Maseng’s Character Study
Archetype’s Markland Studio
Bungee Harness training Echo Theatre
Vocal training with Leeloo Greenman 


