# BEVIN VICTORIA

# Actor

#### PROFILE

I am a multi ethnic actress, vocalist, dancer and martial artist. I have extensive movement training including stunt work and stage combat. While I especially love utilizing my movemeant background for fantasy, sci-fi and action roles, I am first and foremost invested in bringing dynamic stories to life, whatever the genre may be.

## $C\ O\ N\ T\ A\ C\ T$

Damon Jones Damon@actorsinaction.com 503.780.7555 www.actorsinaction.com

#### FILM

2010	The Roomies Joanna Rua/Supporting
2010	Purple Mind Iraqi Girl/Supporting
2019	Cascadia AmeliaVaughn/Supporting
2019	The Halo Zoe Rhodes/Lead
2019	Saving District Angel Meyers/Supporting
2021	The Landless Natasha Hicks/Supporting
2021	Smoke Break Rae/Lead
2021	Broadway Boys

# TRAINING

Mt Hood CC AA in Theatre Black Belt in TKD Karen Maseng's Character Study Archetype's Markland Studio Bungee Harness training Echo Theatre Vocal training with Leeloo Greenman

Lina LaFitte/Supporting

### LANGUAGES

English, Egyptian Arabic

#### TV

2020	Disquisitive Bevin 2032/Series Lead
2021	Tavern Brawl Locklynn/Series Regular
2022	John Sunshine's Lost Rock & Roll Tapes Bob/Series Regular

Nur al Huda/Dunyazad

#### STAGE

Angamazad

Ensemble

2017

	Nul al fluda/Dullyazad
2018	The Truth Project Ensemble
2018	The Truth Project 2.0 Ensemble
2018	Roles I'll Never Play Conrad Birdie/Edward Rutledge
2018	I Hate Love Songs Jamie Wellerstein/Joanne Jefferson
2018	It's Good To Be Bad Ursula/Heather Chandler/Torrance Shipman
2019	It's Like This